Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List

As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

A.C. Dellovade, Inc.
A.J. Grack Business Interiors, Inc.

Absecon Island Beverage Company, Incorporated

Ace Masonry, Inc. DBA Ace Unlimited

Adirondack Scenic, Inc., DBA: Adirondack Studios
Agilysys NV, LLC

Akropolis Marble & Granite Imports, Inc.

Altel Systems, Inc.

Alvin H. Butz, Inc.

American Stair Corporation, Inc.
Amthor Steel, Inc.

Anderson Interiors, Inc.

Apex Services, Incorporated

Applewood Enterprises, Inc.

Associated Components, Inc.

Avatar Software Creations, Inc.
Baltic Linen Company, Inc.

Battaglia Electric, Incorporated

Friday, May 22, 2009

Canonsburg PA 15317
Erie PA 16506

Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234

Ithaca NY 14850
Argyle NY 12809
Alpharetta GA 30004

Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

Brewster NY 10509

Allentown PA 18101
Romeoville IL 60446
Erie PA 16503

Verona PA 15147
Philadelphia PA 19116

Horsham PA 19044

Lafayette NY 13084
Tecumseh ON N8N2MI

Lake Success NY 11040

New Castle DE 19720

724-873-8190
814-835-8217
609-653-8123

607-272-4600
518-638-8000
770-962-6425
610-272-2700
845-278-4400

610-395-6871
815-886-9600
814-452-4700
412-828-7420
215-552-9921
215-675-8090

315-437-1214
519-735-9078

516-791-4500

302-325-6100

Furnish & install preformed metal siding & roofing
Contract furniture dealer.

Beverage system service and sales (concentrated
beverages).

masonary work.

Sculpture, lighting fixtures for new, pre-opening construction.
Computer software

Acquisition & installation of marble, granite, and porcelain tile.

Public address systems and distributed video systems (digital
signage). Supply the equipment in the fabricated systems
(installed by 3rd party electrical contractors). Supervise install
and test the systems. Provide system training to the client.

Construction

Steel stairs & railings.

Office furniture sales and installation

Permanent and temporary fencing

Interior and exterior painting, epoxy coating, concrete coating,
intumescent fireproofing.

Furnish and install glue laminated wood flooring

Applicant is a software company that wishes to sell its
products and services to Mohegan Sun at Pocono Downs

Linens, sheets, towels, duvet covers, robes, table linen and
comforters

electrical installation, materials and labor

Page 1 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List
As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

Blasz Construction, LLC

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Brolin Retail Systems, Inc.

C.W. Beal, Inc.

Caps Lock, Incorporated

Carl Walker Construction Group, Inc.
Carr & Duff, Inc.

Cascade Promotion Corporation
Cash Systems, Inc.

Cayuga Hospitality Advisors, Inc.
Central Metals, Inc.

Certegy Check Services, Inc.

Colucci Tile & Marble, Inc.
Commercial Appliance Contracts, Inc.
CPB, Inc.

Cummins-Allison Corp.
Curran-Taylor, Inc.

Daniel J. Keating Construction Company
Decisive Business Systems, Inc.

Dempsey Uniform & Linen Supply, Inc.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Feasterville PA 19053
Chicago IL 60608

Westlake OH 44145

Erie PA 16509

Pittsburgh PA 15212
Pittsburgh PA 15205
Huntingdon Valley PA 19006-3598
San Carlos CA 94070

Las Vegas NV 89139

Virginia Beach VA 23451-1631
Camden NJ 08103

St. Petersburg FL 33716
Pittsburgh PA 15226

Grove City PA 16127

Buena NJ 08310

Mt. Prospect IL 60056
Canonsburg PA 15317
Philadelphia PA 19103-2028
Pennsauken NJ 08109

Jessup PA 18434

215-942-8630
312-326-5800

440-835-2202
814-868-0861
412-321-8911
412-490-2924

(215) 672-4200
650-594-1757
702-266-9060
757-412-1450
856-963-5844
727-556-9000
412-531-0858
724-458-4300
856-697-2700
847-299-9550
724-743-2100
610-668-4100
856-910-0900
570-307-2300

Demolition, asbestos abatement, environmental remediation,
site preparation, excavation, dynamic compaction, soil
remediation, hazardous waste removal, building renovation,
utilities, asset recovery

Micros point-of-sale products.

General contracting work

Electrical contractor

ATM/Cash provider

International gaming consultancy.

Iron and structural steel fabrication and erection.
Check authorization & risk management
Fabrication & installation of ceramic tile & marble

Foodservice equipment.

Coin currency counting equipment

Food service distribution.

General construction.

IT Consulting , providing computer hardware and software

Textile rental services (including uniforms, linens & floor mats)
and laundering services

Page 2 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List

As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

Dietz Roofing Co., Inc.

Diversified Business Forms, Inc., DBA: DBF

Diversified Commodities, Inc.
Duggan & Marcon, Inc.

E. GADS, LLC

E.E. Austin & Son, Inc.

Earl Girls, Inc.

Eastern Sign Tech, LLC

Economy Decorators, Inc./ DBA EDI

Edmunds Direct Mail, Inc.

Edward Don & Company

Engineered Products, Inc.

Erie Contract Interiors, Inc.

Erie Petroleum, Inc.

Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc.
G.R. Noto Electrical Construction, Inc.
Gaga Marketing, LLC

Gasser Chair Company, Inc.

Giffin Interior & Fixture, Inc.

Global Surveillance Associates, Inc.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Maple Shade NJ 08052
Luzerne PA 18709
Carnegie PA 15106
Bethlehem PA 18017
Las Vegas NV 89102

Erie PA 16512
Egg Harbor City NJ 08215
Southampton NJ 08088

Montgomeryville PA 18936

Northfield NJ 08225

North Riverside IL 60546
Pittsburgh PA 15221
Erie PA 16505

Erie PA 16501

Scranton PA 18505-3717
Clarks Summit PA 18411
Stevenson MD 21153
Youngstown OH 44505
Bridgeville PA 15017

Las Vegas NV 89120

856-482-1123
570-288-2032
412-429-8564
610-866-5959

(702) 314-7777

814-454-7147
609-965-6900
609-261-2805
215-283-1980
609-677-8200

708-442-9400
412-242-6900
814-454-1233
814-456-7516
570-451-1046
570-586-1600
410-484-6882
330-759-2234
412-221-1166
702-897-8400

Advertising specialties
Various industrial & construction related products & HVAC
Gypsum drywall & acoustic ceilings

Main Office/Warehouse
3235 Polaris Avenue
Las Vegas, NV 89102

Slot Machine Displays

Supply audio/visual related equipment and services.
Fabrication, installation, maintenance of signage.
Commercial wallcovering

Provision of mailing services, computers, processing and
supplier.

restaurant equipment and supplies
Miscellanous and structural steel

Install carpet and vinyl flooring.

Wholesale and resale gasoline & diesel fuel.
electrical construction

electrical work

Advertising agency.

Custom seating & related parts

Fabrication and installation of architectrual woodwork.

Page 3 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List
As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

Golden Triangle Construction Company, Inc.

Green Valley Landscaping, Inc.

Guthrie Glass & Mirror, Inc.

Hershocks, Inc.

Hispanic Ventures, Inc.

Hobbs and Company, Inc.

Independence Excavating, Inc.

Iron Tree Data Networks, Inc.

J.R. Metzger, Inc.

James Murrin Electrical Contractors, Inc.
Janitors Supply Company, Inc.

JC Ehrlich Company, Inc., DBA: Ehrlich Pest Control
John V. Potero Enterprises, Inc.

Johnston Construction Company

Joseph McCormick Construction Company, Inc.
Keystone Contractors, Inc.

Keystone Gaming Technologies Inc.

KHS&S Contractors of NJ, Inc.

Label Rite, Inc.

Lemon-X Corporation

Friday, May 22, 2009

Imperial PA 15126
Plains PA 18702-1823

Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234

Harrisburg PA 17110
Absecon NJ 08201
Boothwyn PA 19061-8140
Independence OH 44131
Scranton PA 18503

Aston PA 19014

Dunmore PA 18512

Erie PA 16507

Reading PA 19612-3848
Philadelphia PA 19124
Dover PA 17315

Erie PA 16512-0176
Pennsauken NJ 08110
Fairless Hills PA 19030
Absecon NJ 08201-9320
North Wales PA 19454-1515

Huntington Station NY 11746

724-695-1600
570-824-8733

609-484-8133
717-238-7331
609-344-5300
610-485-4701

(216) 328-5444
570-558-9300
610-494-7225
570-341-0367
800-262-2551
800-488-9495
215-537-3320

717-292-3606 ext 137

814-899-3111
856-662-5900
215-630-3891
609-569-9970
(215) 646-6115

631-424-2850

Offsite roadways improvements.

Landscape contractor working as a subcontractor to Keating
Building Corporation in the construction of a new building for
the licensee on the premises in Plains Township, Luzerne
County, PA

Storefronts, mirrors, decorative glass
Supply labor materials

painting and wall covering contractor
electrical construction and management
Site work contractor.

Data and voice networking services and hardware.

Electrical contracting installations

Sale of janitorial equipment and supplies
Pest control and related services

Sheet metal and sheet metal speciality parts.
Heavy construction services

Asphalt paving and painted pavement markers.

Commercial construction: subcontractor/general contractor

Paper and signs for slot machines, plastic cards,
miscellaneous tickets, promotional products, non-slot machine
related equipment and printing.

Responsible for installing, repairing and preventative
maintenance on beverage dispensing equipment.

Page 4 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List
As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

Lighthouse Electric Company, Inc.

Lower State Tile & Marble, Inc.

M. Tucker Company, Inc.

Mail Print, Inc.

Marketing Results Associates, Inc.

McCreary Roofing Co., Inc.

McGregor Industries, Inc.

Micros-Fidelio Worldwide, Inc.

Mid-Valley Contracting Services, Inc.

Mpact, Inc.

Multi Tech International, Inc.
Novick Brothers Corporation

Novinger's, Incorporated

Orlando Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors, Inc., DBA:
Diefenderfer Electric and Telecommunications

PACE/CM, Inc.
Panzitta Enterprises, Inc.
Parisi, Incorporated

Philadelphia D&M, Inc.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Canonsburg PA 15317

Feasterville PA 19053
Paterson NJ 07503

Kansas City MO 64161
Sicklerville NJ 08081

Erie PA 16502-2699
Dunmore PA 18512

Las vegas NV 89103
Moscow PA 18444
Ridgeland MS 39157

West Berlin NJ 08037

Philadelphia PA 19148
Middletown PA 17057

Allentown PA 18104

Scranton PA 18508
Wilkes-Barre PA 18705
Newtown PA 18940
Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

(724) 873-3500

215-396-7395
973-484-1200

816-459-8404
856-740-3334

814-452-2640
570-343-2436

702-362-5610
570-842-7091
601-206-1638

856-767-8676
215-467-1400
717-930-0400
610-434-9595

570-343-1159
570-822-6720
215-968-6677
610-941-9070

Principal Address

1957 Route 519 South
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Foodservice equipment/setting in place, leveling of
equipment/fire suppression/refrigerator hookup

Direct marketing, database analysis, media buying,
advertising and marketing consulting.

Manufacturing and installation of miscellaneous metals, glass,
stainless ornamental rails and stairs, and structural steel.

Point of sale computer systems, supplies and training.
Stonebridge iron and steel.

improving customers competitiveness through enhancements
in customer response, workforce productivity, and rapid
implementation of changing automated data collection
technologies

Sales and service for closed circuit television equipment
Food & related products
Drywall, metal framing, acoustical, fireproofing and EIFS.

Electric.

Construction

Concrete foundations

Page 5 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List
As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

Philip Rosenau Company, Inc.
Preferred Fire Protection, Inc.
Purchasing Management International, L.P.

R.T. Reynolds, Inc.

R.W. Painting, Inc.

Rabe Environmental Systems, Inc.
Ram Acoustical Corporation

Re:Source New Jersey, Inc., dba, Pennsylvania Flooring,
Concrete Surfaces and Delaware Flooring Re:Source

S.S. Gill Company

Scalise Industries, Corp.

Schlegel Golf Course Design, LLC
Schuff Steel Company

Signcraft Corporation DBA: Signad
Software Specialists, Inc.

Sooo Special, Inc.

Specialized Productions, Inc.
Stephen M. Timchack

Sterling Glass Dual Pane, Inc.
Stewart-Amos Steel, Inc.

Stone Bridge Iron and Steel, Inc.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Warminster PA 18974
Pittsburgh PA 15202
Dallas TX 75244

Harrisburg PA 17110
Orchard Park NY 14127
Erie PA 16506

Beaver Falls PA 15010
Denville NJ 07834

Broomall PA 19008

Lawrence PA 15055
Edgewater MD 21037
Phoenix AZ 85007
Neptune NJ 07753
Las Vegas NV 89120
Philadelphia PA 19123
Berks PA 19530

Bear Creek PA 18702-8422
Buffalo NY 14213
Harrisburg PA 17111
Gansevoort NY 12831

215-956-1980
412-766-1550
972-239-5555

(717) 238-5737
716-662-3552
814-456-5374
724-846-6800
973-625-0715

610-543-2600

724-746-5400
443-203-0020
602-252-7787
732-922-9884
702-891-0132
215-440-0800
484-550-6816
570-472-3065
716-853-5800
717-564-3931
518-695-3752

Janitorial and sanitary maintenance supplies delivered as
ordered

Design, installation of related fire protection materials, pipes,
fittings, sprinkler systems

3rd party purchasing consultant for furniture and operating
supplies (no gaming equipment)

Construction services, labor, equipment and material.
Perform painting and wallcovering

HVAC construction.

Furnish and install miscellaneous resilient flooring and install
owner supplied carpet and pad.

Installation of underlayment & epoxy flooring in kitchen &
concession area

plumbing and heating, air conditioning
Golf course design and renovation services

Structural steel procurement

Document imaging, auditing software & peripherals
Wholesale gift items, premiums and advertising specialities
audio video signage, digital signage and AlV integrator.
Steward for compulsive gambling training

Aluminum windows/glass glazing

Structural steel

Fabrication of structural steel. Is sub-contracting the
installation.

Page 6 of 7



Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

Approved Certified Vendor List

As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Description of Services

T.C. Millwork, Inc.

T.M. Garasic Associates, Inc.

T.N. Ward Company

ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation

Tim's Custom Installation, Inc.

TLP, Inc.

Total Systems Control, Incorporated

V.S.R. Industries, Inc.

Warko Roofing Company, Inc., DBA: The Warko Group
Western Reserve Coach Sales, Inc.

William H. Clinger Corporation

Yardmaster, Incorporated.

Yorie Tile & Terrazzo, Inc.

Total AppsApproved: 129

Friday, May 22, 2009

Bensalem PA 19020
Allison Park PA 15101

Ardmore PA 19003
Kennsaw GA 30144

St. Clairsville OH 43950
Dallas TX 75201
Jefferson Hills PA 15025
Henderson NV 89014
Reading PA 19608
Alliance OH 44601
Concordville PA 19331
Erie PA 16502
Hazleton PA 18201

215-245-4210
412-487-2888

610-649-0400
917-344-2020
740-695-6007
214-259-3500
412-384-3311
702-382-7773
610-796-4545
330-935-0844
610-459-1234
814-455-1752
570-455-5370

manufacturing of slot machine bases

Provide furntiture, fixtures and equipment, design and
installation services.

General contractor

Elevator/escalator installation, maintenance, repairs

Advertising
Liquor systems and draft beer maintenance.

High security locks and slot bases.

Roof construction - subcontractor for Daniel J. Keating, G.C.

Shuttle buses with wheelchair accessibility.

electrical construction contractor

Supply and install tile and stone work.

Page 7 of 7



