



Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
A.C. Dellovade, Inc.	Canonsburg PA 15317	724-873-8190	Furnish & install preformed metal siding & roofing
A.J. Grack Business Interiors, Inc.	Erie PA 16506	814-835-8217	Contract furniture dealer.
Absecon Island Beverage Company, Incorporated	Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234	609-653-8123	Beverage system service and sales (concentrated beverages).
Ace Masonry, Inc. DBA Ace Unlimited	Ithaca NY 14850	607-272-4600	masonary work.
Adirondack Scenic, Inc., DBA: Adirondack Studios	Argyle NY 12809	518-638-8000	Sculpture, lighting fixtures for new, pre-opening construction.
Agilysys NV, LLC	Alpharetta GA 30004	770-962-6425	Computer software
Akropolis Marble & Granite Imports, Inc.	Plymouth Meeting PA 19462	610-272-2700	Acquisition & installation of marble, granite, and porcelain tile.
Altel Systems, Inc.	Brewster NY 10509	845-278-4400	Public address systems and distributed video systems (digital signage). Supply the equipment in the fabricated systems (installed by 3rd party electrical contractors). Supervise install and test the systems. Provide system training to the client.
Alvin H. Butz, Inc.	Allentown PA 18101	610-395-6871	Construction
American Stair Corporation, Inc.	Romeoville IL 60446	815-886-9600	Steel stairs & railings.
Amthor Steel, Inc.	Erie PA 16503	814-452-4700	
Anderson Interiors, Inc.	Verona PA 15147	412-828-7420	Office furniture sales and installation
Apex Services, Incorporated	Philadelphia PA 19116	215-552-9921	Permanent and temporary fencing
Applewood Enterprises, Inc.	Horsham PA 19044	215-675-8090	Interior and exterior painting, epoxy coating, concrete coating, intumescent fireproofing.
Associated Components, Inc.	Lafayette NY 13084	315-437-1214	Furnish and install glue laminated wood flooring
Avatar Software Creations, Inc.	Tecumseh ON N8N2MI	519-735-9078	Applicant is a software company that wishes to sell its products and services to Mohegan Sun at Pocono Downs
Baltic Linen Company, Inc.	Lake Success NY 11040	516-791-4500	Linens, sheets, towels, duvet covers, robes, table linen and comforters
Battaglia Electric, Incorporated	New Castle DE 19720	302-325-6100	electrical installation, materials and labor

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 1 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
Blasz Construction, LLC	Feasterville PA 19053	215-942-8630	
Brandenburg Industrial Service Company	Chicago IL 60608	312-326-5800	Demolition, asbestos abatement, environmental remediation, site preparation, excavation, dynamic compaction, soil remediation, hazardous waste removal, building renovation, utilities, asset recovery
Brolin Retail Systems, Inc.	Westlake OH 44145	440-835-2202	Micros point-of-sale products.
C.W. Beal, Inc.	Erie PA 16509	814-868-0861	
Caps Lock, Incorporated	Pittsburgh PA 15212	412-321-8911	
Carl Walker Construction Group, Inc.	Pittsburgh PA 15205	412-490-2924	General contracting work
Carr & Duff, Inc.	Huntingdon Valley PA 19006-3598	(215) 672-4200	Electrical contractor
Cascade Promotion Corporation	San Carlos CA 94070	650-594-1757	
Cash Systems, Inc.	Las Vegas NV 89139	702-266-9060	ATM/Cash provider
Cayuga Hospitality Advisors, Inc.	Virginia Beach VA 23451-1631	757-412-1450	International gaming consultancy.
Central Metals, Inc.	Camden NJ 08103	856-963-5844	Iron and structural steel fabrication and erection.
Certegy Check Services, Inc.	St. Petersburg FL 33716	727-556-9000	Check authorization & risk management
Colucci Tile & Marble, Inc.	Pittsburgh PA 15226	412-531-0858	Fabrication & installation of ceramic tile & marble
Commercial Appliance Contracts, Inc.	Grove City PA 16127	724-458-4300	Foodservice equipment.
CPB, Inc.	Buena NJ 08310	856-697-2700	
Cummins-Allison Corp.	Mt. Prospect IL 60056	847-299-9550	Coin currency counting equipment
Curran-Taylor, Inc.	Canonsburg PA 15317	724-743-2100	Food service distribution.
Daniel J. Keating Construction Company	Philadelphia PA 19103-2028	610-668-4100	General construction.
Decisive Business Systems, Inc.	Pennsauken NJ 08109	856-910-0900	IT Consulting , providing computer hardware and software
Dempsey Uniform & Linen Supply, Inc.	Jessup PA 18434	570-307-2300	Textile rental services (including uniforms, linens & floor mats) and laundering services

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 2 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
Dietz Roofing Co., Inc.	Maple Shade NJ 08052	856-482-1123	
Diversified Business Forms, Inc., DBA: DBF	Luzerne PA 18709	570-288-2032	Advertising specialties
Diversified Commodities, Inc.	Carnegie PA 15106	412-429-8564	Various industrial & construction related products & HVAC
Duggan & Marcon, Inc.	Bethlehem PA 18017	610-866-5959	Gypsum drywall & acoustic ceilings
E. GADS, LLC	Las Vegas NV 89102	(702) 314-7777	Main Office/Warehouse 3235 Polaris Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89102
			Slot Machine Displays
E.E. Austin & Son, Inc.	Erie PA 16512	814-454-7147	
Earl Girls, Inc.	Egg Harbor City NJ 08215	609-965-6900	Supply audio/visual related equipment and services.
Eastern Sign Tech, LLC	Southampton NJ 08088	609-261-2805	Fabrication, installation, maintenance of signage.
Economy Decorators, Inc./ DBA EDI	Montgomeryville PA 18936	215-283-1980	Commercial wallcovering
Edmunds Direct Mail, Inc.	Northfield NJ 08225	609-677-8200	Provision of mailing services, computers, processing and supplier.
Edward Don & Company	North Riverside IL 60546	708-442-9400	restaurant equipment and supplies
Engineered Products, Inc.	Pittsburgh PA 15221	412-242-6900	Miscellanous and structural steel
Erie Contract Interiors, Inc.	Erie PA 16505	814-454-1233	Install carpet and vinyl flooring.
Erie Petroleum, Inc.	Erie PA 16501	814-456-7516	Wholesale and resale gasoline & diesel fuel.
Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc.	Scranton PA 18505-3717	570-451-1046	electrical construction
G.R. Noto Electrical Construction, Inc.	Clarks Summit PA 18411	570-586-1600	electrical work
Gaga Marketing, LLC	Stevenson MD 21153	410-484-6882	Advertising agency.
Gasser Chair Company, Inc.	Youngstown OH 44505	330-759-2234	Custom seating & related parts
Giffin Interior & Fixture, Inc.	Bridgeville PA 15017	412-221-1166	Fabrication and installation of architectrual woodwork.
Global Surveillance Associates, Inc.	Las Vegas NV 89120	702-897-8400	

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 3 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
Golden Triangle Construction Company, Inc.	Imperial PA 15126	724-695-1600	Offsite roadways improvements.
Green Valley Landscaping, Inc.	Plains PA 18702-1823	570-824-8733	Landscape contractor working as a subcontractor to Keating Building Corporation in the construction of a new building for the licensee on the premises in Plains Township, Luzerne County, PA
Guthrie Glass & Mirror, Inc.	Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234	609-484-8133	Storefronts, mirrors, decorative glass
Hershocks, Inc.	Harrisburg PA 17110	717-238-7331	Supply labor materials
Hispanic Ventures, Inc.	Absecon NJ 08201	609-344-5300	painting and wall covering contractor
Hobbs and Company, Inc.	Boothwyn PA 19061-8140	610-485-4701	electrical construction and management
Independence Excavating, Inc.	Independence OH 44131	(216) 328-5444	Site work contractor.
Iron Tree Data Networks, Inc.	Scranton PA 18503	570-558-9300	Data and voice networking services and hardware.
J.R. Metzger, Inc.	Aston PA 19014	610-494-7225	
James Murrin Electrical Contractors, Inc.	Dunmore PA 18512	570-341-0367	Electrical contracting installations
Janitors Supply Company, Inc.	Erie PA 16507	800-262-2551	Sale of janitorial equipment and supplies
JC Ehrlich Company, Inc., DBA: Ehrlich Pest Control	Reading PA 19612-3848	800-488-9495	Pest control and related services
John V. Potero Enterprises, Inc.	Philadelphia PA 19124	215-537-3320	Sheet metal and sheet metal speciality parts.
Johnston Construction Company	Dover PA 17315	717-292-3606 ext 137	Heavy construction services
Joseph McCormick Construction Company, Inc.	Erie PA 16512-0176	814-899-3111	Asphalt paving and painted pavement markers.
Keystone Contractors, Inc.	Pennsauken NJ 08110	856-662-5900	
Keystone Gaming Technologies Inc.	Fairless Hills PA 19030	215-630-3891	
KHS&S Contractors of NJ, Inc.	Absecon NJ 08201-9320	609-569-9970	Commercial construction: subcontractor/general contractor
Label Rite, Inc.	North Wales PA 19454-1515	(215) 646-6115	Paper and signs for slot machines, plastic cards, miscellaneous tickets, promotional products, non-slot machine related equipment and printing.
Lemon-X Corporation	Huntington Station NY 11746	631-424-2850	Responsible for installing, repairing and preventative maintenance on beverage dispensing equipment.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 4 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
Lighthouse Electric Company, Inc.	Canonsburg PA 15317	(724) 873-3500	Principal Address
			1957 Route 519 South Canonsburg, PA 15317
Lower State Tile & Marble, Inc.	Feasterville PA 19053	215-396-7395	
M. Tucker Company, Inc.	Paterson NJ 07503	973-484-1200	Foodservice equipment/setting in place, leveling of equipment/fire suppression/refrigerator hookup
Mail Print, Inc.	Kansas City MO 64161	816-459-8404	
Marketing Results Associates, Inc.	Sicklerville NJ 08081	856-740-3334	Direct marketing, database analysis, media buying, advertising and marketing consulting.
McCreary Roofing Co., Inc.	Erie PA 16502-2699	814-452-2640	
McGregor Industries, Inc.	Dunmore PA 18512	570-343-2436	Manufacturing and installation of miscellaneous metals, glass, stainless ornamental rails and stairs, and structural steel.
Micros-Fidelio Worldwide, Inc.	Las vegas NV 89103	702-362-5610	Point of sale computer systems, supplies and training.
Mid-Valley Contracting Services, Inc.	Moscow PA 18444	570-842-7091	Stonebridge iron and steel.
Mpact, Inc.	Ridgeland MS 39157	601-206-1638	improving customers competitiveness through enhancements in customer response, workforce productivity, and rapid implementation of changing automated data collection technologies
Multi Tech International, Inc.	West Berlin NJ 08037	856-767-8676	Sales and service for closed circuit television equipment
Novick Brothers Corporation	Philadelphia PA 19148	215-467-1400	Food & related products
Novinger's, Incorporated	Middletown PA 17057	717-930-0400	Drywall, metal framing, acoustical, fireproofing and EIFS.
Orlando Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors, Inc., DBA: Diefenderfer Electric and Telecommunications	Allentown PA 18104	610-434-9595	Electric.
PACE/CM, Inc.	Scranton PA 18508	570-343-1159	Construction
Panzitta Enterprises, Inc.	Wilkes-Barre PA 18705	570-822-6720	Concrete foundations
Parisi, Incorporated	Newtown PA 18940	215-968-6677	
Philadelphia D&M, Inc.	Plymouth Meeting PA 19462	610-941-9070	

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 5 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
Philip Rosenau Company, Inc.	Warminster PA 18974	215-956-1980	Janitorial and sanitary maintenance supplies delivered as ordered
Preferred Fire Protection, Inc.	Pittsburgh PA 15202	412-766-1550	Design, installation of related fire protection materials, pipes, fittings, sprinkler systems
Purchasing Management International, L.P.	Dallas TX 75244	972-239-5555	3rd party purchasing consultant for furniture and operating supplies (no gaming equipment)
R.T. Reynolds, Inc.	Harrisburg PA 17110	(717) 238-5737	Construction services, labor, equipment and material.
R.W. Painting, Inc.	Orchard Park NY 14127	716-662-3552	Perform painting and wallcovering
Rabe Environmental Systems, Inc.	Erie PA 16506	814-456-5374	HVAC construction.
Ram Acoustical Corporation	Beaver Falls PA 15010	724-846-6800	
Re:Source New Jersey, Inc., dba, Pennsylvania Flooring, Concrete Surfaces and Delaware Flooring Re:Source	Denville NJ 07834	973-625-0715	Furnish and install miscellaneous resilient flooring and install owner supplied carpet and pad.
S.S. Gill Company	Broomall PA 19008	610-543-2600	Installation of underlayment & epoxy flooring in kitchen & concession area
Scalise Industries, Corp.	Lawrence PA 15055	724-746-5400	plumbing and heating, air conditioning
Schlegel Golf Course Design, LLC	Edgewater MD 21037	443-203-0020	Golf course design and renovation services
Schuff Steel Company	Phoenix AZ 85007	602-252-7787	Structural steel procurement
Signcraft Corporation DBA: Signad	Neptune NJ 07753	732-922-9884	
Software Specialists, Inc.	Las Vegas NV 89120	702-891-0132	Document imaging, auditing software & peripherals
Sooo Special, Inc.	Philadelphia PA 19123	215-440-0800	Wholesale gift items, premiums and advertising specialities
Specialized Productions, Inc.	Berks PA 19530	484-550-6816	audio video signage, digital signage and AIV integrator.
Stephen M. Timchack	Bear Creek PA 18702-8422	570-472-3065	Steward for compulsive gambling training
Sterling Glass Dual Pane, Inc.	Buffalo NY 14213	716-853-5800	Aluminum windows/glass glazing
Stewart-Amos Steel, Inc.	Harrisburg PA 17111	717-564-3931	Structural steel
Stone Bridge Iron and Steel, Inc.	Gansevoort NY 12831	518-695-3752	Fabrication of structural steel. Is sub-contracting the installation.

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 6 of 7





Approved Certified Vendor List As Of 5/22/2009

Vendor	City, State, Zip	Phone Number	Description of Services
T.C. Millwork, Inc.	Bensalem PA 19020	215-245-4210	manufacturing of slot machine bases
T.M. Garasic Associates, Inc.	Allison Park PA 15101	412-487-2888	Provide furntiture, fixtures and equipment, design and installation services.
T.N. Ward Company	Ardmore PA 19003	610-649-0400	General contractor
ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation	Kennsaw GA 30144	917-344-2020	Elevator/escalator installation, maintenance, repairs
Tim's Custom Installation, Inc.	St. Clairsville OH 43950	740-695-6007	
TLP, Inc.	Dallas TX 75201	214-259-3500	Advertising
Total Systems Control, Incorporated	Jefferson Hills PA 15025	412-384-3311	Liquor systems and draft beer maintenance.
V.S.R. Industries, Inc.	Henderson NV 89014	702-382-7773	High security locks and slot bases.
Warko Roofing Company, Inc., DBA: The Warko Group	Reading PA 19608	610-796-4545	Roof construction - subcontractor for Daniel J. Keating, G.C.
Western Reserve Coach Sales, Inc.	Alliance OH 44601	330-935-0844	Shuttle buses with wheelchair accessibility.
William H. Clinger Corporation	Concordville PA 19331	610-459-1234	electrical construction contractor
Yardmaster, Incorporated.	Erie PA 16502	814-455-1752	
Yorie Tile & Terrazzo, Inc.	Hazleton PA 18201	570-455-5370	Supply and install tile and stone work.

Total Apps Approved: 129

Friday, May 22, 2009

Page 7 of 7